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EIZ IR
frIEE BEN% | 24
5 4 3 2 1 FEEFY | FEEFS
1 COREFISS/IRESDITEDSNTNELEN? 45.3%| 46.0% 8.3% 0.3% 0.1% 4.36 4,17
2 COREERIITC. BREOSDWEERBNETH? 40.9%| 43.7%| 12.8% 1.9% 0.7% 4.22 3.95
3 SSRICEBHIN TV IHEZEEEEER CEBRBEEE > EBVETH ? 40.8%| 47.3%| 10.6% 0.9% 0.3% 4,27 4.06
4 FECHIDIBEOREEROSNELEEM? 45.0%| 43.4%| 10.8% 0.6% 0.2% 4.32 4.12
5 HKEDEUARTETHONDLIN>REBNEITH? 43.0%| 44.4%| 11.0% 1.1% 0.4% 4,28 3.96
6 HEEFZEHNSOBMPERICHL. HECRIIBILTCVWEEBWEIN? | 44.8%| 42.9%| 11.2% 0.7% 0.3% 4.31 4.03
7 COREDHBEE BLL EBVWEIH? 13.7%| 28.6%| 40.2%| 12.2% 5.3% 3.33 2.94
8 COREDHBEL MHUW EBNEITH? 17.9%| 29.9%| 40.7% 8.7% 2.8% 3.51 3.53
9 BEDASICHIIBEMOENS TEE>mEBNETH? 40.3%| 44.4%| 13.2% 1.6% 0.5% 4,22 3.93
10 BEFRECETTEIRE FFRS) (R TCBREICTBHTHELEMN? 39.6%| 45.5%| 12.3% 2.0% 0.6% 4.22 4.09
11 COFETERUHRERNORERE (FBE RN TOEERBWEIN ? 40.5%| 46.8%| 11.3% 0.8% 0.5% 4.26 4.10
12 HREFICOREEBRN(CERDBAREBNEIN? 40.8%| 45.5%| 12.2% 1.5% 0.1% 4.25 4.09
13 HRFEECOFBECHERBMZERBLU TRAELEEN ? 40.7%| 45.5%| 12.6% 1.0% 0.2% 4,25 4.20
14 HREFECOREOTFZBEZEELTIENISVLELEEN? 2.4% 7.2%| 18.1%| 20.1%| 52.2% 1.87 2.11
15 CORETEDETENBBITARICDVNT (EHEZEH) 73 22 98 22 51 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 FEEFY | FEEFS
1 COBEEIS/RAEBDCEDBINTNELEED? 39.2%| 45.7%| 12.0%| 2.4%| 0.7% 4.20 4.17
2 COEEEZFT. BERELSDOEEBNETH? 35.6%| 44.6%| 15.2%| 3.3%| 1.2% 4.10 3.95
3 SSNRCRHBEN TV BHEREEERTEINTOEELSZEBVETN? | 34.4%| 47.3%| 14.9%| 2.2%| 1.1% 4.12 4.06
4 BECNIIHEOBREERUSNELEN? 41.6%| 42.4%| 12.7%| 2.1%| 1.2% 4.21 4.12
5 BEOELARTETONDPINOLEBNEIN? 40.3%| 38.5%| 14.6%| 3.7%| 2.8% 4.10 3.96
6 HEEFFEHNSOBRIPERICHL. BECFHEZLTWEEBWEIN? | 37.1%| 43.4%| 15.6%| 2.4%| 1.5% 4.12 4.03
7 COBREOHBEE [BLL EBVNEIH? 9.8%| 15.9%| 39.5%| 21.6%| 13.3% 2.87 2.94
8 COBEOHBEF [HUW EBOEIH? 22.6%| 33.2%| 34.9%| 5.9%| 3.4% 3.65 3.53
9 BEOANBICHTIEMOENAGEN LS mEBNETH? 31.0%| 46.0%| 18.9%| 2.5%| 1.6% 4.02 3.93
10 BEHELCERTETIEE GEHED) (R TRLDCBHTLELEN? 34.4%| 46.4%| 16.2%| 2.2%| 0.9% 4.11 4.09
11 COEETERUEEENOPEREGEY ICHRENTVEEBWETN ? 34.9%| 46.7%| 15.4%| 2.0%| 1.1% 4.12 4.10
12 HRIEFCOBEEEANICERDBAREBNETH ? 33.1%| 49.6%| 15.6%| 1.4%| 0.3% 4.14 4.09
13 HREFCOBECHERBMELER/UTIRAFELLD? 38.1%| 46.5%| 13.0%| 1.6%| 0.8% 4.20 4.20
14 HRERCOBEOTREZEBETFEENSNLELEN? 2.6%| 11.6%| 20.7%| 24.3%| 40.8% 2.11 2.11
15 CORETESRIENBDITHICDNT (FEHEZT) 73 22 98 22 51 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 FEEFY | FEEFS
1 COEEEISI\RESDICEHSNTNELEN? 36.4%| 50.2%| 12.2%| 0.9%| 0.3% 4.22 4.17
2 COEEEZTC. BRELSDOEEBNETH? 31.1%| 47.5%| 17.3%| 2.6%| 1.5% 4.04 3.95
3 ISARCHRHINTVBEEEEEER TS INSORERL SEEBVNETN? | 30.4%| 51.0%| 16.2%| 1.7%| 0.6% 4.09 4.06
4 BECHIIBEOBREEBUSNELED? 34.9%| 47.3%| 15.2%| 1.9%| 0.6% 4.14 4.12
5 BEOFELARTETHNDPLITHSEEBNETH? 31.1%| 46.2%| 18.0%| 3.6%| 1.0% 4.03 3.96
6 HEEFZPENSOBMECERCHL. BECZUESZLTWEEBVWETN? | 31.1%| 48.6%| 17.2%| 2.2%| 0.9% 4.07 4.03
7 COBEOHSEIR [BLL EBOETH? 7.2%| 17.2%| 42.9%| 22.9%| 9.8% 2.89 2.94
8 COREOHBEG MFLW CBOEIN? 17.3%| 35.7%| 39.0%| 5.8%| 2.2% 3.60 3.53
9 EBEONSICHT IBEMOENS B> EEBNETH ? 26.8%| 49.3%| 20.7%| 2.5%| 0.7% 3.99 3.93
10 HEHSECEPTETIEE @HES) CRTILSCBHTOELED? 32.1%| 50.7%| 15.7%| 1.2%| 0.3% 4.13 4.09
11 COBETHEALEREAOZEREGEYICREN T EEBOETN ? 30.6%| 51.4%| 15.4%| 2.2%| 0.4% 4.10 4.10
12 BRI COBERBANCEDEAE EBNETH? 31.9%| 50.9%| 15.5%| 1.4%| 0.3% 4.13 4.09
13 BREFCOBECHEREMELERLU TEIELRN? 35.2%| 49.0%| 14.3%| 1.2%| 0.3% 4.18 4.20
14 BREFCOBEOTREBEBEETFEENSOIUELED? 7.6%| 16.4%| 27.4%| 19.9%| 28.7% 2.54 2.11
15 CORETEDETENBBITARICDVNT (EHEZEH) 73 22 98 22 51 - -
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frIEE BEN% | 24
5 4 3 2 1 FEEFY | FEEFS
1 COREFISS/IRESDITEDSNTNELEN? 47.6%| 42.7% 8.3% 0.8% 0.6% 4.36 4,12
2 COREARZITT. BERBELNDOWNEERWEIN? 39.7%| 47.0%| 11.7% 0.8% 0.8% 4.24 3.99
3 SSNRCEHEIN TV I HEEERER CEBIRNBTOEEL DL EBNEIN? 43.1%| 46.6% 8.3% 1.2% 0.8% 4.30 4.02
4 FECHIDIBEOREEROSNELEEM? 47.8%| 43.3% 7.5% 0.8% 0.6% 4.37 4.13
5 HKEDEUARTETHONDLIN>REBNEITH? 45.4%| 43.8% 8.7% 1.2% 1.0% 4,31 3.99
6 HEEFFEEHNSOBMPERICHUL. BERCRIIBILTCWEEBWNEIN? | 43.8%| 45.2% 8.7% 1.2% 1.2% 4.29 4.04
7 COREDHBEE BLL EBVWEIH? 15.5%| 33.3%| 40.1% 7.9% 3.2% 3.50 2.96
8 COREDHBEL MHUW EBNEITH? 14.1%| 28.6%| 39.5%| 14.1% 3.6% 3.35 3.45
9 BEDASICHIIBEMOENS TEE>mEBNETH? 40.9%| 42.7%| 14.3% 1.4% 0.6% 4,22 3.96
10 BEFRECETTEIRE FFRS) (R TCBREICTBHTHELEMN? 43.1%| 42.1%| 12.7% 1.8% 0.2% 4.26 4.08
11 COFETERUHRERNORERE (FBE RN TOEERBWEIN ? 41.9%| 46.4%| 10.1% 0.8% 0.8% 4,28 4,08
12 HREFICOREEBRN(CERDBAREBNEIN? 38.5%| 49.4%| 10.7% 1.2% 0.2% 4.25 4.09
13 HRFEECOFBECHERBMZERBLU TRAELEEN ? 42.5%| 46.4% 8.9% 1.8% 0.4% 4,29 4.14
14 HREFECOREOTFZBEZEELTIENISVLELEEN? 2.0% 8.1%| 14.9%| 26.6%| 48.4% 1.89 2.14
15 CORETEDETENBBITARICDVNT (EHEZEH) 41 14 35 14 36 - -
XBREE1~14FEEZE, BREE153EESY
BEEBR1~14CHTIEZFDEE BREB1~14(CH T B FEEFS
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 1
1 B
2 P P A AP
3 P A
4 e e
5 e A " .
6 e e e
7 e
8 A A A u .
9
10
11
12
13
9 7
14 [t .
55 w4 B3 m2 ml —— ERSBIETT e SHTFE T
EIERIR 5 4 3 2 1
BREE1~13 EEICTSES Z58B5 EBBEEEXRL ZS5Bhizn 2LESBORV
BrEE14 285 10508 ~ 2B R K5 309~ 1BSREIR S 303K Uighvo 1z
BREIEE15 FhiB ERIRFE AN — NI A > DIgE BIRIB DS BEAR




EFAY BEPLH
20245FE#%M BEFHME7 > — b SKFHER

SFitNSR : EMERDFISEERNE (20245 E%H SEF RENBH 47) wEEesy BEEN | OE
797 643| 80.7%
[E1EEIRA%
frIEE BEN% | 24
5 4 3 2 1 FEEFY | FFEF
1 COBEEIS/RAEBDCEDBINTNELEED? 37.6%| 47.3%| 10.7%| 1.1%| 3.3% 4.15 4.12
2 COEEEZTT, BERELADVEEBNETH? 33.4%| 44.3%| 12.6%| 3.3%| 6.4% 3.95 3.99
3 SSNRCEBEN TV BHEREEERTEINTOEELSZEBVETN? | 32.7%| 48.1%| 11.7%| 2.2%| 5.4% 4.00 4.02
4 BECNIIHEOBREERUSNELEN? 39.5%| 42.0%| 11.4%| 1.7%| 5.4% 4.08 4.13
5 BEOELARTETONDPINOLEBNEIN? 34.5%| 42.1%| 11.5%| 3.7%| 8.1% 3.91 3.99
6 HEEFFEHNSOBRIPERICHL. BECFHEZLTWEEBWEIN? | 35.1%| 42.8%| 11.7%| 4.2%| 6.2% 3.96 4.04
7 COBREOHBEE [BLL EBVNEIH? 8.6%| 19.8%| 38.3%| 17.6%| 15.9% 2.88 2.96
8 COBEOHBEF [HUW EBOEIH? 24.6%| 33.4%| 35.5%| 4.0%| 2.5% 3.74 3.45
9 BEOANBICHTIEMOENAGEN LS mEBNETH? 30.3%| 45.1%| 16.2%| 3.1%| 5.3% 3.92 3.96
10 BEHELCERTETIEE GEHED) (R TRLDCBHTLELEN? 35.0%| 45.9%| 13.5%| 1.9%| 3.7% 4.07 4.08
11 COEETERUEEENOPEREGEY ICHRENTVEEBWETN ? 33.9%| 48.7%| 11.7%| 1.6%| 4.2% 4.07 4.08
12 HRIEFCOBEEEANICERDBAREBNETH ? 32.7%| 49.1%| 14.8%| 0.9%| 2.5% 4.09 4.09
13 HREFCOBECHERBMELER/UTIRAFELLD? 33.7%| 49.8%| 13.1%| 1.7%| 1.7% 4.12 4.14
14 HRERCOBEOTREZEBETFEENSNLELEN? 3.3%| 9.6%| 21.8%| 21.0%| 44.3% 2.07 2.14
15 CORETEDETENBBITARICDVNT (EHEZEH) 41 14 35 14 36 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 FEEFY | FEEFS
1 COREFISS/IRESDITEDSNTNELEN? 38.4%| 51.3% 9.9% 0.2% 0.2% 4,28 4,12
2 COREARZITT. BERBELNDOWNEERWEIN? 34.6%| 51.5%| 13.1% 0.7% 0.2% 4.20 3.99
3 SSNRCEHEIN TV I HEEERER CEBIRNBTOEEL DL EBNEIN? 35.7%| 52.2%| 11.2% 0.8% 0.2% 4,22 4.02
4 FECHIDIBEOREEROSNELEEM? 42.2%| 46.6%| 10.2% 0.5% 0.5% 4.29 4.13
5 HKEDEUARTETHONDLIN>REBNEITH? 39.0%| 45.7%| 12.5% 1.7% 1.1% 4.20 3.99
6 HEEFZEHNSOBMPERICHL. BECRIIBILTCVWEEBWEIN? | 39.5%| 47.5%| 11.8% 0.5% 0.6% 4.25 4.04
7 COREDHBEE BLL EBVWEIH? 10.0%| 19.0%| 41.3%| 18.5%| 11.2% 2.98 2.96
8 COREDHBEL MHUW EBNEITH? 19.0%| 32.7%| 37.0% 6.6% 4.8% 3.55 3.45
9 BEDASICHIIBEMOENS TEE>mEBNETH? 33.1%| 50.2%| 15.1% 1.1% 0.5% 4.14 3.96
10 BEFRECETTEIRE FFRS) (R TCBREICTBHTHELEMN? 35.5%| 50.3%| 12.2% 1.3% 0.8% 4.19 4.08
11 COFETERUHRERNORERE (FBE RN TOEERBWEIN ? 35.7%| 50.7%| 12.1% 0.8% 0.8% 4.20 4,08
12 HREFICOREEBRN(CERDBAREBNEIN? 35.6%| 52.5%| 11.0% 0.5% 0.3% 4.23 4.09
13 HRFEECOFBECHERBMZERBLU TRAELEEN ? 38.8%| 48.0%| 12.1% 0.8% 0.4% 4.24 4.14
14 HREFECOREOTFZBEZEELTIENISVLELEEN? 5.2%| 15.6%| 19.5%| 22.7%| 36.9% 2.30 2.14
15 CORETEDETENBBITARICDVNT (EHEZEH) 41 14 35 14 36 - -
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